December 2021

Date Day of the Week Shift Tech Covering
December 3, 2021 Friday 3:00pm — 7:00pm Joanne Houghton
December 4, 2021 Saturday 8:30am —4:30pm
December 5, 2021 Sunday 9:00am — 4:00pm
December 10, 2021 Friday 3:00pm — 7:00pm Nancy Gee-Leung
December 11, 2021 Saturday 8:30am —4:30pm

December 12, 2021 Sunday 9:00am — 4:00pm Nancy Gee-Leung

11:00am —4:00pm

ONLY

December 17, 2021 Friday 3:00pm — 7:00pm Joanne Houghton
December 18, 2021 Saturday 8:30am —4:30pm

December 19, 2021 Sunday 9:00am — 4:00pm Nancy Gee-Leung

January 2022
Date Day of the Week Shift Tech Covering

January 7, 2022 Friday 3:00pm —7:00pm Nancy Gee-Leung

January 8, 2022 Saturday 8:30am —4:30pm Nancy Gee-Leung
January 9, 2022 Sunday 9:00am —4:00pm

January 14, 2022 Friday 3:00pm — 7:00pm Joanne Houghton
January 15, 2022 Saturday 8:30am —4:30pm
January 16, 2022 Sunday 9:00am —4:00pm

January 21, 2022 Friday 3:00pm —7:00pm Nancy Gee-Leung




January 22, 2022

Saturday

8:30am —4:30pm

January 23, 2022

Sunday

9:00am —4:00pm

Nancy Gee-Leung
9AM-1PM ONLY

January 28, 2022

Friday

3:00pm —7:00pm

Joanne Houghton

January 29, 2022

Saturday

8:30am —4:30pm

January 30, 2022

Sunday

9:00am —4:00pm




